
Sunday Running Order

Ring 1 Master/Excellent JWW (88 dogs)

Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24007C Border CollieTrig Janel Davidson

Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24001 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24002 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24003 PoodleGabriel Lori Wintz

24004 Belgian TervurenLuca Charlotte Fulkerson

Master Regular - 20 inches (17 dogs)

20008 Golden RetrieverVesta Katherine Emge

20009 Border CollieKoa Jennifer Metzger

20014 All American DogWushu Sue Vold

20022 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20026 ChessieKatniss Ann Brashears

20029 BrittanyChuck Carol Baron

20030 Golden RetrieverCayenne Lori Curttright

20032 Border CollieWriter Christina Ward

20034 Border CollieKitt Susan Williams

20039 AussieBounce Linda Whitaker

20040 BrittanyHopper Casey Buchanan

20043 English SpringerGrady Barbara Robinson

20054 TollerDizzy Daniela Flores

20055 Golden RetrieverYeager Katherine Emge

20058 AussieKindle Pam Leach

20062 Golden RetrieverCaleb Debra Puett

20063 English SpringerIsabella Sharon Mathiesen

Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20005 Berger PicardPixel Michael Vanek

20027 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20038 BernerMaguire Claire Merriman

20059 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20060 Belgian TervurenHart Jacque Powell

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (8 dogs)

20002 English SpringerJolie Sharon Mathiesen

20011 AussieAlfie Pam Leach

20012 Border ColliePike Bob Nash

20015 Border CollieKane Linda Scorse

20017 AussieJasmine Karen Nenow

20047 AussieGroot Lynn Morgan

20056 Border CollieFable Jennifer Metzger

20036 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20031 Golden RetrieverDoodle Debra Puett

Master Regular - 16 inches (11 dogs)

16002 Border CollieMila Cyndi Buckley

16003 Manchester TerrierKipsey Inez Pennington

16007 Min Am ShepherdKira Shelley Cox

16010 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16028 AussieAnnieBug Shannon O'Malley

16030 PoodleNigel Rebecca Osterfund

16032 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

16038 PoodleSkye Lori Young

16039 Border CollieStory Jenna Varner

16048 Min Am ShepherdBentley Shelley Cox

16049 Norwegian ElkhoundPrise Connie Schulte

Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16004 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

16009 GS PointerRoxie Penny Clement

16011 AussieSolo Lynn Morgan

16022 Golden RetrieverOnyx Debra Puett

16026 AussieQ Karen Nenow

16029 Golden RetrieverBryce Neida Heusinkvelt

16031 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16037 Golden RetrieverKD Patricia Schneiderjohn

16045 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12006 Min Am ShepherdDixie Tonna Thomas

12010 SchipperkeKayce Sheryl Meyer

12011 PoodleZap Melissa Snell

12022 PoodleSola Cassie Schmidt

12023 Boston TerrierKarma Mikel Miller

Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12009 Shetland SheepdogRudy Jan Brown

12014 Border CollieLisa Linda Scorse

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12017 Miniature SchnauzerFrani Sue Phillips

Excellent Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12005 Min Am ShepherdAngel Jackie Hathhorn

Master Regular - 8 inches (12 dogs)

8001 PapillonDash Donna Feeler

8003 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8004 SchipperkeJetta Sheryl Meyer

8005 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8011 Miniature SchnauzerVeyda Sara Franson

8013 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

8016 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8017 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8021 PapillonSonic Debbie Barnes

8022 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8023 Corgi (Pembroke)Dolly Jennifer Bianchi

8024 PapillonRuckus Donna Feeler

Master Preferred - 8 inches (7 dogs)

8010 Cocker SpanielNick Tammy Fairbanks

8014 Border TerrierOzzie Gerri Hill

8015 PoodleGlow Cassie Schmidt

8018 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8019 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

8020 PoodleBuddy Holly Lauraine Brandt

8027 SchipperkeBreezy Sheryl Meyer

Excellent Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8002 Bichon FriseLexi Rebecca Ball

Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4001 Corgi (Pembroke)Skye Jennifer Bianchi

4002 HavaneseDuncan Stephen Sanders

4004 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

Ring 1 Open JWW (18 dogs)

Open Regular - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20028 Labrador RetrieverRanger Carl Fulkerson

20033 English SpringerPatriot Sharon Mathiesen

20042 AussieBeau Emma Schlagenhauff

20046 All American DogBanshee Emily Kackley

20007 TollerScuffle Daniela Flores

Open Preferred - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20001 Golden RetrieverEnya Debra Puett

20006 PoodleBrad Rebecca Reckling

20013 Belgian TervurenSamm Jacque Powell

20025 Labrador RetrieverOakley Katie Allison

20018 Labrador RetrieverHobbi Cyndi Buckley

20053 PoodleSigmund Rebecca Reckling

Open Regular - 16 inches (4 dogs)

16012 Boykin SpanielKylo Ann Brashears

16043 All American DogGiGi Lisa Gilliam

16014 Cattle DogRoo Sarah Foster



16021 Cattle DogIzzy Joe Foster

Open Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12001 Danish-SwedishPirate Elizabeth McLeod

Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8009 Norwich TerrierColbi Laurie Chubb

8025 Bichon FriseGracie Rebecca Ball

Ring 1 Novice JWW (22 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24005 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20016 Labrador RetrieverRogue Pam Anthony

20023 PoodleP!NK Lori Wintz

20037 AussieNessie Nita Gandara

20041 VizslaWinnie Erin Taylor

20057 English SpringerKiz Jennifer Rowland

20061 Border CollieVeni Vici Sue Vold

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (2 dogs)

20003 GSDZephyr Mary West

20052 NewfoundlandYola Michael Vanek

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (6 dogs)

16015 Alaskan Klee KaiDelta Brandy Lawrence

16020 WhippetEvie Barbara Stockard

16023 BrittanyAddie Mary Weiss

16024 Cattle DogWillow Emma Schlagenhauff

16033 Min Am ShepherdLucy Tonna Thomas

16044 PoodleTicket Inez Pennington

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (2 dogs)

16018 BrittanyRocky Carol Baron

16041 English SpringerGinger Barbara Robinson

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12018 Min Am ShepherdAva Jerry Tate

12026 Danish-SwedishOllie Elizabeth McLeod

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12015 Standard SchnauzerTova Jennifer Kimberlin

Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12016 Boston TerrierPiper Nicole Peery

Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8012 HavaneseJinx Rick Hill

Ring 1 Time 2 Beat (73 dogs)

Regular - 24 inches (3 dogs)

24001 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24002 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24005 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

Regular - 20 inches (20 dogs)

20008 Golden RetrieverVesta Katherine Emge

20009 Border CollieKoa Jennifer Metzger

20010 English SpringerBlue Jennifer Rowland

20011 AussieAlfie Pam Leach

20014 All American DogWushu Sue Vold

20015 Border CollieKane Linda Scorse

20017 AussieJasmine Karen Nenow

20022 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20029 BrittanyChuck Carol Baron

20032 Border CollieWriter Christina Ward

20036 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

20042 AussieBeau Emma Schlagenhauff

20043 English SpringerGrady Barbara Robinson

20046 All American DogBanshee Emily Kackley

20047 AussieGroot Lynn Morgan

20054 TollerDizzy Daniela Flores

20055 Golden RetrieverYeager Katherine Emge

20056 Border CollieFable Jennifer Metzger

20061 Border CollieVeni Vici Sue Vold

20062 Golden RetrieverCaleb Debra Puett

Preferred - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20001 Golden RetrieverEnya Debra Puett

20003 GSDZephyr Mary West

20006 PoodleBrad Rebecca Reckling

20018 Labrador RetrieverHobbi Cyndi Buckley

20025 Labrador RetrieverOakley Katie Allison

20027 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20031 Golden RetrieverDoodle Debra Puett

20053 PoodleSigmund Rebecca Reckling

20059 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

Regular - 16 inches (14 dogs)

16002 Border CollieMila Cyndi Buckley

16007 Min Am ShepherdKira Shelley Cox

16010 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16015 Alaskan Klee KaiDelta Brandy Lawrence

16020 WhippetEvie Barbara Stockard

16023 BrittanyAddie Mary Weiss

16024 Cattle DogWillow Emma Schlagenhauff

16028 AussieAnnieBug Shannon O'Malley

16032 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

16033 Min Am ShepherdLucy Tonna Thomas

16038 PoodleSkye Lori Young

16039 Border CollieStory Jenna Varner

16044 PoodleTicket Inez Pennington

16048 Min Am ShepherdBentley Shelley Cox

Preferred - 16 inches (7 dogs)

16001 Norwegian ElkhoundLegend Connie Schulte

16004 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

16009 GS PointerRoxie Penny Clement

16018 BrittanyRocky Carol Baron

16022 Golden RetrieverOnyx Debra Puett

16031 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16045 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

Regular - 12 inches (7 dogs)

12001 Danish-SwedishPirate Elizabeth McLeod

12006 Min Am ShepherdDixie Tonna Thomas

12011 PoodleZap Melissa Snell

12017 Miniature SchnauzerFrani Sue Phillips

12019 PoodleShelby Michele Borgman

12023 Boston TerrierKarma Mikel Miller

12026 Danish-SwedishOllie Elizabeth McLeod

Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12014 Border CollieLisa Linda Scorse

Regular - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8001 PapillonDash Donna Feeler

8013 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

8016 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8017 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8023 Corgi (Pembroke)Dolly Jennifer Bianchi

8024 PapillonRuckus Donna Feeler

Preferred - 8 inches (3 dogs)

8010 Cocker SpanielNick Tammy Fairbanks

8014 Border TerrierOzzie Gerri Hill

8018 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4001 Corgi (Pembroke)Skye Jennifer Bianchi

4002 HavaneseDuncan Stephen Sanders

4004 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey



Ring 1 Master/Excellent Standard (82 dogs)

Master Regular - 24C inches (1 dogs)

24007C Border CollieTrig Janel Davidson

Master Regular - 24 inches (4 dogs)

24001 GSDRyder Joe Sheridan

24002 GSDDuchess Christina Ward

24003 PoodleGabriel Lori Wintz

24004 Belgian TervurenLuca Charlotte Fulkerson

Master Regular - 20 inches (14 dogs)

20008 Golden RetrieverVesta Katherine Emge

20009 Border CollieKoa Jennifer Metzger

20014 All American DogWushu Sue Vold

20022 BrittanyJohnny Colleen Mulligan

20026 ChessieKatniss Ann Brashears

20030 Golden RetrieverCayenne Lori Curttright

20032 Border CollieWriter Christina Ward

20034 Border CollieKitt Susan Williams

20039 AussieBounce Linda Whitaker

20043 English SpringerGrady Barbara Robinson

20054 TollerDizzy Daniela Flores

20055 Golden RetrieverYeager Katherine Emge

20058 AussieKindle Pam Leach

20063 English SpringerIsabella Sharon Mathiesen

Master Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20005 Berger PicardPixel Michael Vanek

20027 GSDCinder Joe Sheridan

20038 BernerMaguire Claire Merriman

20059 Belgian SheepdogBlade Bob Nash

20060 Belgian TervurenHart Jacque Powell

Excellent Regular - 20 inches (9 dogs)

20011 AussieAlfie Pam Leach

20012 Border ColliePike Bob Nash

20015 Border CollieKane Linda Scorse

20017 AussieJasmine Karen Nenow

20029 BrittanyChuck Carol Baron

20040 BrittanyHopper Casey Buchanan

20047 AussieGroot Lynn Morgan

20062 Golden RetrieverCaleb Debra Puett

20036 Irish Water SpanielErin Terry Kast

Excellent Preferred - 20 inches (1 dogs)

20001 Golden RetrieverEnya Debra Puett

Master Regular - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16002 Border CollieMila Cyndi Buckley

16003 Manchester TerrierKipsey Inez Pennington

16007 Min Am ShepherdKira Shelley Cox

16010 Shiba InuWyatt Joni Andrews

16028 AussieAnnieBug Shannon O'Malley

16032 Shiba InuKoji Jennifer Rarey

16038 PoodleSkye Lori Young

16039 Border CollieStory Jenna Varner

16049 Norwegian ElkhoundPrise Connie Schulte

Master Preferred - 16 inches (9 dogs)

16004 Labrador RetrieverJosephine Karla Vialle

16009 GS PointerRoxie Penny Clement

16011 AussieSolo Lynn Morgan

16022 Golden RetrieverOnyx Debra Puett

16026 AussieQ Karen Nenow

16029 Golden RetrieverBryce Neida Heusinkvelt

16031 Border CollieJourney Deborah Randell

16037 Golden RetrieverKD Patricia Schneiderjohn

16045 Labrador RetrieverSavannah Karla Vialle

Excellent Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16030 PoodleNigel Rebecca Osterfund

Master Regular - 12 inches (5 dogs)

12006 Min Am ShepherdDixie Tonna Thomas

12011 PoodleZap Melissa Snell

12022 PoodleSola Cassie Schmidt

12023 Boston TerrierKarma Mikel Miller

12010 SchipperkeKayce Sheryl Meyer

Master Preferred - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12009 Shetland SheepdogRudy Jan Brown

12014 Border CollieLisa Linda Scorse

Excellent Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12017 Miniature SchnauzerFrani Sue Phillips

Master Regular - 8 inches (12 dogs)

8001 PapillonDash Donna Feeler

8003 Corgi (Cardigan)Violet Cheri Sutton

8004 SchipperkeJetta Sheryl Meyer

8005 PomeranianWoody-Wolf Renee Marley

8011 Miniature SchnauzerVeyda Sara Franson

8013 PapillonRiley Rhonda Brown

8016 Corgi (Pembroke)Coral Elizabeth Woodman

8017 PoodleBirdie Sandy Aldrich

8021 PapillonSonic Debbie Barnes

8022 Corgi (Cardigan)Jo Samantha Nye DVM

8023 Corgi (Pembroke)Dolly Jennifer Bianchi

8024 PapillonRuckus Donna Feeler

Master Preferred - 8 inches (6 dogs)

8014 Border TerrierOzzie Gerri Hill

8015 PoodleGlow Cassie Schmidt

8018 Corgi (Pembroke)Tristan Dee Dailey

8019 Miniature SchnauzerLuLu Sue Phillips

8020 PoodleBuddy Holly Lauraine Brandt

8027 SchipperkeBreezy Sheryl Meyer

Master Preferred - 4 inches (3 dogs)

4001 Corgi (Pembroke)Skye Jennifer Bianchi

4002 HavaneseDuncan Stephen Sanders

4004 Corgi (Pembroke)Teague Dee Dailey

Ring 1 Open Standard (20 dogs)

Open Regular - 24 inches (1 dogs)

24005 GSDPyxis Patricia Schneiderjohn

Open Regular - 20 inches (7 dogs)

20002 English SpringerJolie Sharon Mathiesen

20023 PoodleP!NK Lori Wintz

20028 Labrador RetrieverRanger Carl Fulkerson

20033 English SpringerPatriot Sharon Mathiesen

20046 All American DogBanshee Emily Kackley

20056 Border CollieFable Jennifer Metzger

20057 English SpringerKiz Jennifer Rowland

Open Preferred - 20 inches (5 dogs)

20006 PoodleBrad Rebecca Reckling

20013 Belgian TervurenSamm Jacque Powell

20018 Labrador RetrieverHobbi Cyndi Buckley

20025 Labrador RetrieverOakley Katie Allison

20031 Golden RetrieverDoodle Debra Puett

Open Regular - 16 inches (3 dogs)

16012 Boykin SpanielKylo Ann Brashears

16043 All American DogGiGi Lisa Gilliam

16021 Cattle DogIzzy Joe Foster

Open Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12005 Min Am ShepherdAngel Jackie Hathhorn

Open Regular - 8 inches (2 dogs)

8002 Bichon FriseLexi Rebecca Ball

8025 Bichon FriseGracie Rebecca Ball



Open Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8010 Cocker SpanielNick Tammy Fairbanks

Ring 1 Novice Standard (23 dogs)

Novice B Regular - 20 inches (6 dogs)

20007 TollerScuffle Daniela Flores

20016 Labrador RetrieverRogue Pam Anthony

20037 AussieNessie Nita Gandara

20041 VizslaWinnie Erin Taylor

20042 AussieBeau Emma Schlagenhauff

20061 Border CollieVeni Vici Sue Vold

Novice Preferred - 20 inches (3 dogs)

20003 GSDZephyr Mary West

20052 NewfoundlandYola Michael Vanek

20053 PoodleSigmund Rebecca Reckling

Novice B Regular - 16 inches (5 dogs)

16015 Alaskan Klee KaiDelta Brandy Lawrence

16023 BrittanyAddie Mary Weiss

16024 Cattle DogWillow Emma Schlagenhauff

16033 Min Am ShepherdLucy Tonna Thomas

16044 PoodleTicket Inez Pennington

Novice Preferred - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16018 BrittanyRocky Carol Baron

Novice A Regular - 16 inches (1 dogs)

16014 Cattle DogRoo Sarah Foster

Novice B Regular - 12 inches (2 dogs)

12018 Min Am ShepherdAva Jerry Tate

12026 Danish-SwedishOllie Elizabeth McLeod

Novice Preferred - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12015 Standard SchnauzerTova Jennifer Kimberlin

Novice A Regular - 12 inches (1 dogs)

12016 Boston TerrierPiper Nicole Peery

Novice Preferred - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8026 Corgi (Cardigan)Otto Cheri Sutton

Novice B Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8009 Norwich TerrierColbi Laurie Chubb

Novice A Regular - 8 inches (1 dogs)

8012 HavaneseJinx Rick Hill


